

CMP.NO.6189/2016

IN

CRP.NO.1866/2015

KKSJ

I do not find any reason to clarify the order dated 07.08.2015 in Crp.No.1866 of 2015.

2. The petition is dismissed.

14.11.2016

svki/yj

<http://www.judis.nic.in>